
  
 

 

 

   
 

 

GENERAL SERVICES ADMlh.~ rRATION 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE 

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT 

SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE •••~NTNO.!J DATE: 

TO LEASE NO. LMT14363 
ADDRESS OF PREMISES: Ashley Square 

1325 ffighway 2 West 
Kalispell, Montana 59901-3499 

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between: 

BLUMCO PARTNERS 
whose address is: 236 Wisconsin Ave, ste 1 

Wh1181lah, MT 59937-2305 

hereinafter called the Lessor. and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the coosiderations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said 

Lease is amended, IMarch 22, 2011 Ias follows: 

The purpose of this Supplemental Lease Agreement (SLA) No. 4, to lease LMT14363, is to confinn the broker commissions 
and the application of the commission credit 

1. Paragraph 23 of the Lease shall be deleted in its entirety and ieplaced with the following: 

'23. In accordance with 5ection 

EXEMPT(b)(6)
EXEMPT(b)(6)

2.3 of SFO 5MT0013, 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

the Total Brokers Commission 
EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)

is EXEMPT(b)(6)
EXEMPT(b)(6)

. This amount is 
based on a total gross rental amount of $1,260,603.10 for the initial 10 years finn term X = For the benefit 
of the Government, the Broker has agreed to forego of any oornmission that It is entitled to receive in 
connection with this lease transaction. Broker shall be paid directly by Lessor, of the Total Brokers 
Commission estimated to be the 'Remaining Brokel's Commission"). The resulting total dollar value of the 
foregone commission is estimated to be (the •commission Credit") which shall not be paid to Broker, but shall be 
applied in equal monthly amounts against shell rental payments due and owing under the Lease. The rental amount 
payable shall be reduced by the Commission Credit at the commencement of the Lease, over the minimum number of 
months that win not exosed the monthly shell rental, until the Commission Credit has been lully recaptured. 

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2 

All other tenns and conditions of the lease shall remain in force and effect IN WITNESS Wl-IEREOF, the parties subscribed 
their names as of the above date. 

./LES 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6) .c:,,;.;,," 
7
~, _(-c .-­

(Tille) 
IN PRESE 

(Signature) (Address) 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION, ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGION, PUBLIC BUILDINGS 
SERVICE, MOUNTAIN PLAN EXEMPT(b)(6)
av ARAU M CONTRACTING OfEICER 

(Official TOie) 



EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)

equals 

Supplemental Leeae Agl1llillMlnt: No. 4 to ....... No. LMT143$3 

SFO No. SMT0013- Social Security Admlnlslntlon........-... 

Pqe2of2 

The shell portion of the annual renlal payment ($60,912.34717 / 12 rnonlhs =$5,076.028931 per month) shall be 
reduced to fully recapture this Commission Crecfll. The reduction in sheH renlal commences with the first full month of 
rental payment and continues lhroughoot the month of the lease term as indk:aled in the following schedule of 
adjusted Monthly Rent 

December 1, 2010-December 31, 2010 Adjusted - Payment 
January 1, 2011 -January 31, 2011 Adjusted Rental Payment 
February 1, 2011 - February 28, 2011 Adjusted Rental Payment 
March 1, 2011-March 31, 2011 Adjusted Rental Payment 
April 1, 2011 -April 30, 2011 Adjusted Rental Payment 
May 1, 2011-May 31, 2011 Adjusted Renlal Payment 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)
December 2010 Rental Payment $10,505.02583 minua prorated Commission 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

Credit of EXEMPT(b)(6)- equals 
adjusted December 2010 Rent 

January 2011 Rental Payment $10,505.02583 minus prorated Commission Credit of-equals 
adjusted January 2011 Rent 

EXEMPT(b)(6)
Februa 2011 Rental Payment $10,505.02583 minus prorated Commission 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

Credit of 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)- equals 
adjusted February 2011 Rent. 

ental Payment $10,505.02583 minus prorated Commission Credit ~ equals EXEMPT(b)(6)
adjusted March 2011 Rent 

April 2011 Rental Payment $10,505.02583 minus prorated Commission Credit~ 

adjusted April 2011 Rent 
May 2011 Rental Payment $10,505.02583 minus prorated Commission Credit of- equals 
adjusted May 2011 Rent' 

END OF SLA NO. 4 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMT14363-SLA-5-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		Bryan Ashe, bashe@lmi.org



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



